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Neurology Endorsement Maintenance
Steering Committee Call: Discussion of Comments Received
Monday, August 27, 2012
1:00-3:00 PM ET

Please use the following information to access the conference call line and webinar:

Speaker dial-in #: 855-226-0348
Confirmation Code: 78373890

Weblink: http://ngf.commpartners.com/se/Rd/Mt.aspx?470566

1:00 pm
1:10 pm
2:50 pm
2:55 pm

3:00 pm

AGENDA
Welcome and Introductions
Discussion of Comments Received
Public Comment
Next Steps

Adjourn
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